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
security deposit, $225/month. 754-8107,ask for R. P.

Office or Retail
Space For Rent
New Commercial Building

At Calabash
Call (919)579-0191

KERRY
LANE

TOWNHOUSES
2-bedroom, 1-1/2 bath
townhouses at historic
Gause Landing near
Ocean Isle Beach.
Furnished or unfurn¬
ished, all appliances,
lease required. $350-
$395 monthly.

slooniu
(^.ramiya
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APARTMENTS
FOR RENT
2-BR Townhouse
Now Available
$335 Per Month

No pets.
Rent includes water, sewer

and garbage pick up.

PARKVIEW
APARTMENTS

754-6201
Hwy. 17 S.. Shallotte

RETAIL/OFFICE FOR RENT- Holden
Beach Road, near Shallotte, former Ed's
Jewelry. $225 per month. J. G. Worrell
Realty, 754-4512.
FURNISHED 3-BR MOBILE HOME. No
pets. 842-2235.
1979 TITAN 12X60, two decks. 2 BR. 1
bath, good condition. 754-8317.
SHARED OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT.
Ideal for small business/bookkeeping.Convenient location. 579-2579.
DOUBLEWIDE ON WATER AT Shallotte
Point. 3 BR, 2 bath, storage house and
fenced yard. $400 plus deposit. 919-
640-2992 after 5 pm.
BUILDING FOR LEASE OR RENT. 3200
sq. ft., Hwy. 130 East, Sears Catalogstore moving out. 754-6196, 842-6498,
or 842-4561

TRAILERS, 2 & 3 BR. Security deposit.
287-3255.

OFFICE OR RETAIL
SPACE FOR RENT
ISLAND VILLAGE

HWY. 179
OCEAN ISLE BEACH
WILLIAMSON REALTY

(919)879-2373

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.
First Choice Realty

579-5140

RETAIL SPACE FOR RENT
1200 or 2500 sq. ft. spaces
Shallotte Plaza, Hwy. 17

Contact:
David's Electronics - #1 1 - 754-9688

Wayne Taylor - 579-5566
Bobby Jordan - 579-3823 or (919)895-9629

For Rent

There is a need
for nice homes

to rent.
If you are considering
renting your home, please
call Virginia Loester at
579-1000.

SUNSET REALTY, INC.
502 N. Sunset Btvd

Sunset Beach. NC 28459
©iMi t and .**C 21 Raat Era"* Cowasont&U-lHXKTU OWHED ANO 0»fRATIO

2-BR FURNISHED MOBILE home lo¬
cated at Shell Point Acres between Hol-den Beach and ShalloUe. Rent by month,
weekly or for a weekend. 754-9373.
OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. 3 room of¬
fice suite In Shallotte. Modern office
building. 754-9687.

RESORT RENTALS
HEART OF COASTAL CAROLINA-
Onslow County, NCI 28 miles of best
beaches and resorts. Easy travel & cost
allows you to enjoy for a week. Free
brochure for accomodations. Onslow
County Tourism, PO Box 1226,Jacksonville, NC 28541. 919-455-1113.
SOUTH CAROLINA- The Myrtle Beach
Resort, oceanfront condos, housekeep¬ing Included. Indoor/outdoor pools,
whirlpools, saunas, tennis courts, putting
green. Golf packages available. Free
brochure: 1-800-448-5653.
FREE GOLF SUMMERTIME special
Clarion Resort at Sea Trail Plantation,
Sunset Beach, NC. 6 days/5 nights, new
2-bedroom villa/4 persons, $750. 1-800-
624-6601.
N. MYRTLE BEACH VACATION rentals.
Choose from large selection oceanfront
and 2nd row, cottages, condos/homes.
Affordable prices, quiet family
atmosphere, friendly services. Free
brochure. Elliott Realty 1-800-525-0225.

FOR SALE
TWO DISHWASHERS, one window A/C,
bi-fotd and louvered doors with screens,
three 40 gallon water heaters, one dryer.
579-5262.

1984 HONDA SHADOW 700. Brought in
86 off showroom, garage kept, excellent
condition. 2,800 miles, $2,000 firm. 842-
8100.

17,000 BTU EMERSON WINDOW unit
air conditioner. Good working condition,
$225. Also four baseboard units, $50.
Cail 579-5140 days 9-5.
28 FT. TRAVEL TRAILER. 1 BR, In-
cludeds hide-a-way couch, air and etc.
842-3698.
SEARS BEST EXTENSION ladder, cost
$276, asking $75. 579-8265.
TANNING BEDS: WOLFF SYSTEM.
Factory direct. Top quality commercial
and home units from $995. Immediate
delivery. Save bigl Call today 1 -800-223-
6743.

C&J APPLIANCES used washers,
dryers, refrigerators, ranges and more.
$50 up. Guaranteed. Furniture and flea
market also. Appliances $50 and up.
Delivery available. 842-7209, 10-6 pm, 7
days a week.

LOADING EQUIPMENT FOR RIFLE and
shotgun shells; 5x5 utility trailer,
homade; 3 oriental rugs; 1 carved
Chinese 24x48, 2 silk Bokar 25x39, $125
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